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Questions

River is the longest River in Pakistan.

Who founded Din-i-llahi?

kilometers.

The border between China and Pakistan is

The Gandhi-Irwin Pact proclaimed the suspension of:

Raja Dahir was defeated by:

When the established French East India Company in the Sub Continent?

The pass connects Pakistan with Wakhan in Afghanistan.

Hub river flows in the province of:

Total number of Barrages constructed on Indus is:

Pakistan constructed Barrages under the Indus Baisn treaty.

After which battle, Aurangzeb captured agra and proclaimed himself the emperor of Dehli in
and proclaimed himself the emperor of Dehli in 1658 A.D?

Before 1857 how many Universities on Western Pattern were Established in India?

The height of Nanga Parbat is:

In which year Sher Shah invaded Bengal and appeared before the gates of Gaur?

Mahmood of Ghazni waged war against rebelliousindia in the year of:

Answers Choice
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. Jehlum
. Indus

. Chenab
Ravi

Shah jahan
Akbar
Aurangzeb
Jehangir

485
585
685
785

Non-Cooperation Movement

. Civil Disobedience Movement
Dandi March

None of these

Muhammad Bin Qasim
Tariq Bin Ziad

Khalid Bin Waleed

. Abdul Malik

1664
1663
1661
1665

Khunjerab
Khyber
Baroghli
Gilgit

. Khyber pakhtunkhawa

Sindh
Punjab
. Balochistan
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Panipat
Samugarh
. Assam
Agra

16

13

3

none of these

7818 metres
8126 metres
8028 metres
9615 metres

1537

1538
1539
1540

900

1000

1100

. none of these
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Who among the following Mughal Rulers was a Contemporary of queen Elizabeth of
England?

Which of the following pass connects Qila Abdullah with Cheman?

Which Muslim leader left the politics after the cancellation of the partition of Bengal?

During whose viceroyalty the capital was shifted from Calcutta to Delhi?

Partition of Bengal took place in:

B.
. Nawab Hamidullah Khan
. None of these
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. Humayun

. Jahangir

Shah Jahan

. Mintaka pass

. Dorah Pass
. Muztagh Pass

Nawab Waqar-ul-Mulk

. Lord Clive
. Lord Canning
. lord Lytton

1908

. 1910
. 1913



