

## CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	River is the longest River in Pakistan.	A. Jehlum B. Indus C. Chenab D. Ravi
2	Who founded Din-i-llahi?	A. Shah jahan B. Akbar C. Aurangzeb D. Jehangir
3	The border between China and Pakistan is kilometers.	A. 485 B. 585 C. 685 D. 785
4	The Gandhi-Irwin Pact proclaimed the suspension of:	A. Non-Cooperation Movement B. Civil Disobedience Movement C. Dandi March D. None of these
5	Raja Dahir was defeated by:	A. Muhammad Bin Qasim B. Tariq Bin Ziad C. Khalid Bin Waleed D. Abdul Malik
6	When the established French East India Company in the Sub Continent?	A. 1664 B. 1663 C. 1661 D. 1665
7	The pass connects Pakistan with Wakhan in Afghanistan.	A. Khunjerab B. Khyber C. Baroghli D. Gilgit
8	Hub river flows in the province of:	A. Khyber pakhtunkhawa B. Sindh C. Punjab D. Balochistan
9	Total number of Barrages constructed on Indus is:	A. 6 B. 10 C. 10 D. 12
10	Pakistan constructed Barrages under the Indus Baisn treaty.	A. 5 B. 6 C. 7 D. 8
11	After which battle, Aurangzeb captured agra and proclaimed himself the emperor of Dehli in and proclaimed himself the emperor of Dehli in 1658 A.D?	A. Panipat B. Samugarh C. Assam D. Agra
12	Before 1857 how many Universities on Western Pattern were Established in India?	A. 16 B. 13 C. 3 D. none of these
13	The height of Nanga Parbat is:	A. 7818 metres B. 8126 metres C. 8028 metres D. 9615 metres
14	In which year Sher Shah invaded Bengal and appeared before the gates of Gaur?	A. 1537  B. 1538 C. 1539 D. 1540
15	Mahmood of Ghazni waged war against rebelliousIndia in the year of:	A. 900 B. 1000 C. 1100 D. none of these

6	Who among the following Mughal Rulers was a Contemporary of queen Elizabeth of England?	A. Humayun B. Akbar C. Jahangir D. Shah Jahan
7	Which of the following pass connects Qila Abdullah with Cheman?	A. Mintaka pass B. Khojak Pass C. Dorah Pass D. Muztagh Pass
8	Which Muslim leader left the politics after the cancellation of the partition of Bengal?	A. Nawab Salimullah Khan B. Nawab Waqar-ul-Mulk C. Nawab Hamidullah Khan D. None of these
9	During whose viceroyalty the capital was shifted from Calcutta to Delhi?	A. Lord Harding B. Lord Clive C. Lord Canning D. lord Lytton
20	Partition of Bengal took place in:	A. 1905 B. 1908 C. 1910 D. 1913